20258 BEE T 48 /) — X528

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST Ao 2025/06/21 09:15 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaEFRE 9:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1

(4) ERK 74T

1 9:17:11.702 56.220 28.219 28.001
2 9:18:07.309 55.607 28.147 27.460
3 9:19:02.821 55.512 27.916 27.596
4 9:19:58.194 55.373 27.746 27.627
5 9:20:56.102 57.908 27.952 29.956
6 9:21:51.623 55.521 28.138 27.383
7 9:22:47.751 56.128 28.487 27.641
8 0:23:43.143 55.392 27.982 27.410
9 9:24:38.360 55.217 27.801 27.416
10 9:25:35.373 57.013 29.358 27.655
11 9:26:31.154 55.781 27.865 27.916
12 9:27:27.032 55.878 28.014 27.864
(12) B0 W1
1 9:17:13.770 57.162 29.011 28.151
2 9:18:10.316 56.546 28.534 28.012
3 9:19:08.743 58.427
4 9:20:04.982 56.239 28.413 27.826
5 9:21:01.222 56.240 28.487 27.753
6 9:21:57.701 56.479 28.678 27.801
7 9:22:53.487 55.786 28.016 27.770
8 9:23:49.557 56.070 28.356 27.714
9 9:24:45.316 55.759 28.163 27.596
10 9:25:41.085 55.769 28.189 27.580
11 9:26:36.815 55.730 28.182 27.548
12 9:27:32.452 55.637 28.043 27.594
13 9:28:28.055 55.603 28.156 27.447
(8) EAII #
1 0:17:12.427 57.461 29.384 28.077
2 9:18:10.923 58.496 29.264 29.232
3 9:19:08.319 57.396 29.139 28.257
4 9:20:04.791 56.472 28.555 27.917
5 9:21:01.112 56.321 28.511 27.810
6 9:21:57.902 56.790 28.905 27.885
7 9:22:53.898 55.996 28.329 27.667
8 9:23:50.012 56.114 28.343 27771
9 9:24:46.187 56.175 28.407 27.768
10 9:25:42.504 56.317 28.471 27.846
11 9:26:38.576 56.072 28.315 27.757
12 9:27:34.962 56.386 28.341 28.045
(38) 3 #1—
1 0:17:08.952 57.175 28.626 28.549
2 9:18:05.421 56.469 28.456 28.013
3 9:19:01.972 56.551 28.589 27.962
4 9:19:58.448 56.476 28.336 28.140
5 9:20:54.722 56.274 28.353 27.921
6 9:21:51.017 56.295 28.363 27.932
7 9:22:47.662 56.645 28.718 27.927
8 9:23:43.978 56.316 28.460 27.856
9 9:24:40.346 56.368 28.481 27.887
10 9:25:37.115 56.769 28.387 28.382
11 9:26:33.296 56.181 28.370 27.811
12 9:27:29.294 55.998 28.215 27.783
13 9:28:25.399 56.105 28.337 27.768
(56) #mEH BE—HB
1 0:17:11.828 57.817 28.814 29.003
2 9:18:08.919 57.091 28.997 28.094
3 9:19:06.570 57.651 29.080 28.571
4 9:20:03.640 57.070 28.606 28.464
5 9:21:00.565 56.925 28.781 28.144
6 9:21:59.636 59.071 29.215 29.856
7 9:22:56.514 56.878 28.706 28.172
8 9:23:53.619 57.105 28.803 28.302
9 9:24:51.081 57.462 29.137 28.325
10 9:25:48.067 56.986 28.761 28.225
11 9:26:45.497 57.430 28.792 28.638
12 9:27:42.514 57.017 28.699 28.318
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